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Cuba City Middle School Invitational

Cuba City High School

Cuba City, Wisconsin  - 5/24/2021

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Max Bedward                8 Lancaster                12.12   8  10
  2 Semaj Venson               8 Lancaster                12.21   8   8
  3 Logan Day                  8 Platteville              12.22   8   6
  4 Brenden Pickel             8 Cuba City Mi             12.86   8   5
  5 Derrick Updike             8 Cuba City Mi             12.87   8   4
  6 Kane McDermott             7 Darlington M             13.16   7   3
  7 Tyler Sasse                7 Platteville              13.18   8   2
  8 Xavier Torres              7 Cuba City Mi             13.31   8   1
  9 Alex Boyd                  8 Lancaster                13.40   7
 10 Brayden Troester           8 Cuba City Mi             13.41   8
 11 Riley Shepherd             7 Cuba City Mi             13.42   7
 12 Damon Marr                 7 Dodgeville               13.93   1
 13 Lucas Taber                8 Platteville              14.04   7
 14 Liam Davis                 7 Platteville              14.23   7
 15 Juan Jimenez               8 Darlington M             14.35   7        14.343
 16 Aiden Dempsey              8 Darlington M             14.35   6        14.346
 17 JJ Tosi                    8 Platteville              14.36   6
 18 Chase Marshall             8 Cuba City Mi             14.40   7
 19 Mazin Plumb                7 Platteville              14.44   1
 20 Brady Schmitz              7 Lancaster                14.57   6
 21 Eli Saperstein             7 River Valley             14.65   5
 22 CJ Straka                  7 Iowa-Grant M             14.74   6
 23 Quinten Ploessl            8 Lancaster                14.88   7
 24 Ben Reis                   7 River Valley             14.92   5
 25 Hughson Thatcher           8 River Valley             15.07   1
 26 Chayse Helwig              8 Dodgeville               15.23   2
 27 Ethyn Carius               8 Cuba City Mi             15.31   6
 28 Cash Peterson              7 Platteville              15.43   6
 29 Logan Sorg                 6 River Valley             15.45   1
 30 Braxton Staver             6 Dodgeville               15.55   5
 31 Ty Fishler                 7 Cuba City Mi             15.58   5
 32 Griffin Busch              6 Dodgeville               15.60   4
 33 Blake Droesseler           7 Iowa-Grant M             15.66   4
 34 Jonas Teasdale             7 Cuba City Mi             15.67   3        15.661
 35 Landon McGuire             7 Darlington M             15.67   5        15.670
 36 Cooper Chapiewsky          8 Dodgeville               15.83   4
 37 Jaxon Jabs                 6 Dodgeville               15.89   4
 38 Landon Vosberg             8 Cuba City Mi             15.92   5        15.911
 39 Zachary Ludlum             8 Platteville              15.92   4        15.915
 40 Jesse Yoder                8 Dodgeville               16.22   2
 41 Michael Terpstra           7 Cuba City Mi             16.43   4
 42 Sumner Nachreiner          7 River Valley             16.49   3
 43 Ghazi Aljehani             7 Platteville              16.67   1
 44 Brent Kast                 7 River Valley             16.84   3
 45 Owen Hook                  7 Mineral Poin             16.87   4
 46 Emmett Collins             7 Mineral Poin             17.07   3
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Cuba City High School

Cuba City, Wisconsin  - 5/24/2021

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Cooper Thompson            7 Mineral Poin             17.09   3
 48 Brody Dean                 7 Cuba City Mi             17.19   3
 49 Gabe Kieler                8 Cuba City Mi             17.35   5
 50 Liam Grunow                7 Mineral Poin             17.47   1
 51 Andrew Johnson             8 Cuba City Mi             17.56   2
 52 Isaac Graber               6 Dodgeville               17.81   2
 53 Drew Riedel                6 River Valley             18.13   5
 54 Noah Greene                8 Dodgeville               19.25   2
 55 Brady Lawinger             7 Lancaster                19.75   2
 56 Eli Klein                  7 Mineral Poin             23.35   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Logan Day                  8 Platteville              26.06   6  10
  2 Jonah Vorwald              8 Platteville              26.35   6   8
  3 Michael Murphy             8 Lancaster                26.60   6   6
  4 Sam Hollander              8 Lancaster                28.23   6   5
  5 Kale Richards              8 Platteville              28.45   6   4
  6 Clayton Daughrety          7 Cuba City Mi             28.63   5   3
  7 Taitin Riley               8 Mineral Poin             28.69   5   2
  8 Everett Zimmer             7 Iowa-Grant M             29.05   5   1
  9 Clem Duve                  8 Lancaster                29.42   6
 10 Troy Klauer                7 Platteville              29.67   4
 11 Noah Lange                 7 Iowa-Grant M             29.70   4
 12 Liam Davis                 7 Platteville              30.17   1
 13 Kaden Dempsey              8 Darlington M             30.78   4        30.771
 14 Aiden Dempsey              8 Darlington M             30.78   5        30.780
 15 Porter Paisley             8 Darlington M             30.89   5
 16 Chase Brooks               7 Platteville              31.87   4
 17 Ben Reis                   7 River Valley             32.27   3
 18 Jacob Dye                  7 Platteville              32.36   4
 19 Michael Larson             7 Darlington M             32.38   5
 20 Colton Eisele              8 Platteville              33.38   3
 21 Brandon Coulthard          7 Cuba City Mi             34.24   3
 22 Baltazar Roman             7 Darlington M             34.47   3
 23 Evander Wolfe              7 Darlington M             34.53   2
 24 Curtis Strang              7 River Valley             34.67   4
 25 Nathan Koeller             7 Lancaster                35.08   2
 26 Gabe Kieler                8 Cuba City Mi             35.43   2
 27 Alex Gruber                8 Lancaster                36.44   2
 28 Isaac Hermsen              7 Cuba City Mi             37.73   1
 29 Nathan Blalock             6 Dodgeville               40.35   1
 30 Landon King                8 Darlington M             41.03   1
 31 Brody Cooper               7 Darlington M             47.00   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Andrew Donner              8 Platteville              58.51   4  10
  2 Caleb Maes                 8 River Valley           1:01.06   4   8
  3 Kane McDermott             7 Darlington M           1:03.22   4   6
  4 Carter Kerkenbush          8 Platteville            1:03.99   4   5
  5 William Droessler          8 Cuba City Mi           1:04.32   4   4
  6 Everett Zimmer             7 Iowa-Grant M           1:05.75   4   3
  7 Noah Lange                 7 Iowa-Grant M           1:08.44   3   2
  8 Owen Tiber                 8 Dodgeville             1:09.78   3   1
  9 Kaden Dempsey              8 Darlington M           1:10.01   3
 10 Griffin Busch              6 Dodgeville             1:12.57   3
 11 Aidan Sersch               8 Dodgeville             1:14.15   2
 12 Brandon Coulthard          7 Cuba City Mi           1:17.66   2
 13 Logan Harding              8 Lancaster              1:19.32   1
 14 Henry Stange               7 Platteville            1:23.06   2
 15 Ty Fishler                 7 Cuba City Mi           1:24.46   2
 16 Kadin Shelliam             7 Cuba City Mi           1:25.22   3
 17 Lucas Thoma                7 Cuba City Mi           1:28.16   1
 18 Ethan Burke                7 Dodgeville             1:34.80   1
 19 Josue Castro               8 Darlington M           1:47.16   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Noah Radtke                8 River Valley           2:22.90   10
  2 Layne Aurit                8 Dodgeville             2:25.32    8
  3 Cody Yoder                 8 Dodgeville             2:26.57    6
  4 Andrew Donner              8 Platteville            2:34.44    5
  5 Will Schindler             8 Lancaster              2:41.44    4
  6 Clem Duve                  8 Lancaster              2:42.47    3
  7 Jace Niles                 7 Cuba City Mi           2:47.54    2
  8 Jason Wolf                 8 Lancaster              2:50.73    1
  9 Jonny Robinson             7 Mineral Poin           2:58.96
 10 Lucas Thoma                7 Cuba City Mi           3:34.18

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Noah Radtke                8 River Valley           5:28.89   10
  2 Owen Wagner                8 Platteville            5:46.27    8
  3 Wiil Fulton                7 Iowa-Grant M           5:51.11    6
  4 Jackson Thatcher           6 River Valley           5:54.29    5
  5 Jason Wolf                 8 Lancaster              6:01.07    4
  6 Jonny Robinson             7 Mineral Poin           6:05.96    3
  7 Jace Niles                 7 Cuba City Mi           6:15.48    2
  8 Logan Harding              8 Lancaster              6:52.72    1
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....Boys 1600 Meter Run

  9 Elijah Wall                8 Lancaster              6:56.35
 10 Brady McCartney            7 Lancaster              7:04.86
 11 Baltazar Roman             7 Darlington M           7:14.97
 12 Nathan Koeller             7 Lancaster              7:16.68
 13 Brody Wilson               7 Lancaster              7:47.93

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Eli Langmeier              8 Platteville              17.01   3  10
  2 Caleb Digman               8 Platteville              17.44   3   8
  3 Ayden Hill                 7 River Valley             17.46   3   6
  4 Gavin Houtakker            8 Mineral Poin             17.61   3   5
  5 Conner Brimeyer            8 Cuba City Mi             17.64   3   4
  6 Juan Jimenez               8 Darlington M             17.73   3   3
  7 Hugo Justal                7 Platteville              19.85   3   2
  8 Kadin Shelliam             7 Cuba City Mi             20.95   2   1
  9 Rylan Zuhlsdorf            7 Platteville              20.98   3
 10 Andy Loeffelholz           8 Cuba City Mi             20.99   2
 11 Alborz Dehnavi             7 Platteville              21.02   1
 12 Aidan Wilson               7 Lancaster                21.09   2
 13 Michael Larson             7 Darlington M             21.77   2
 14 Jamison Coffey             8 Platteville              21.80   2
 15 Logan Sorg                 6 River Valley             21.87   1
 16 Brody Whitford             7 Darlington M             22.49   2
 17 Evander Wolfe              7 Darlington M             22.60   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lancaster                                             48.62   2  10
     1) Brennen Gildersleeve 8          2) Semaj Venson 8
     3) Michael Murphy 8                4) Max Bedward 8
  2 Cuba City Middle School                               50.40   2   8
     1) Brenden Pickel 8                2) Brayden Troester 8
     3) Henry Kruser 8                  4) Derrick Updike 8
  3 Cuba City Middle School  'B'                         x56.34   2
     1) Remington Hrubes 7              2) Riley Shepherd 7
     3) Clayton Daughrety 7             4) Xavier Torres 7
  4 Platteville Middle School                             58.04   2   6
     1) Marcus Kreul 8                  2) Zeke Schwartz 8
     3) Landen Leibfried 8              4) Kale Richards 8
  5 Lancaster  'B'                                       x59.32   2
     1) Connor Breuer 8                 2) Sam Hollander 8
     3) Quinten Ploessl 8               4) Jayden Rice 8
  6 Lancaster  'C'                                     x1:00.59   1
     1) Brady McCartney 7               2) Brady Schmitz 7
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Aidan Wilson 7                  4) Elijah Wall 8
  7 Dodgeville  'B'                                     1:01.15   1   5
     1) Chayse Helwig 8                 2) Aidan Sersch 8
     3) Owen Tiber 8                    4) Jesse Yoder 8
  8 Mineral Point Middle School                         1:01.22   1   4
     1) Taitin Riley 8                  2) Eli Grunow 7
     3) Gavin Houtakker 8               4) Lennon Ewert 8
  9 River Valley                                        1:03.71   2   3
     1) Jayden Gauger 7                 2) Sumner Nachreiner 7
     3) Eli Saperstein 7                4) Jesse Sanftleben 7
 10 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x1:06.26   1
     1) Cash Peterson 7                 2) Ghazi Aljehani 7
     3) Gavin Koeller 7                 4) Hugo Justal 7
 11 Platteville Middle School  'C'                     x1:08.63   1
 12 Dodgeville                                         x1:16.67   1
     1) Cooper Chapiewsky 8             2) Noah Greene 8
     3) Isaac Graber 6                  4) Nathan Blalock 6

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Platteville Middle School                           1:52.97   10
     1) Carter Kerkenbush 8             2) Lucas Taber 8
     3) Zeke Schwartz 8                 4) Jonah Vorwald 8
  2 Cuba City Middle School                             1:56.09    8
     1) Andy Loeffelholz 8              2) Brayden Coffey 8
     3) Chase Marshall 8                4) Conner Brimeyer 8
  3 Dodgeville                                          1:58.42    6
     1) Parker Owens 8                  2) John Qualley 8
     3) Rhet Spurley 6                  4) Damon Marr 7
  4 Platteville Middle School  'C'                     x2:13.35
     1) JJ Tosi 8                       2) Colton Eisele 8
     3) Landen Leibfried 8              4) Jamison Coffey 8
  5 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x2:15.47
     1) Jacob Dye 7                     2) Henry Stange 7
     3) Kingston Clayton 7              4) Troy Klauer 7
  6 Mineral Point Middle School                         2:23.16    5
     1) Lennon Ewert 8                  2) Emmett Collins 7
     3) Cooper Thompson 7               4) Finn Renwick 8

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          4:14.13   10
     1) Layne Aurit 8                   2) Parker Owens 8
     3) John Qualley 8                  4) Cody Yoder 8
  2 Cuba City Middle School                             4:21.30    8
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Results

....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) William Droessler 8             2) Brayden Coffey 8
     3) Remington Hrubes 7              4) Andy Atten 8
  3 Platteville Middle School                           4:33.10    6
     1) Caleb Digman 8                  2) Eli Langmeier 8
     3) Lucas Taber 8                   4) Owen Wagner 8
  4 River Valley                                        4:40.82    5
     1) Ayden Hill 7                    2) Jackson Thatcher 6
     3) Hughson Thatcher 8              4) Caleb Maes 8
  5 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x4:50.10
  6 Platteville Middle School  'B'                     x5:07.03
     1) Alborz Dehnavi 7                2) Mazin Plumb 7
     3) Kingston Clayton 7              4) Charles Penn 7

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brennen Gildersleeve       8 Lancaster              5-04.00   10
  2 Michael Murphy             8 Lancaster              5-02.00    8
  3 Henry Kruser               8 Cuba City Mi           5-00.00    6
  4 Tyler Sasse                7 Platteville           J4-10.00    4.50
  4 Caleb Digman               8 Platteville           J4-10.00    4.50
  6 Eli Langmeier              8 Platteville           J4-10.00    3
  7 Juan Jimenez               8 Darlington M          J4-06.00    2
  8 Owen Wagner                8 Platteville           J4-06.00    1
  9 Sam Hollander              8 Lancaster             J4-06.00
 10 Jackson Thatcher           6 River Valley           4-04.00
 10 Chase Brooks               7 Platteville            4-04.00
 12 Clem Duve                  8 Lancaster              4-02.00
 12 Liam Grunow                7 Mineral Poin           4-02.00
 12 Gavin Houtakker            8 Mineral Poin           4-02.00
 15 Kadin Shelliam             7 Cuba City Mi           4-00.00
 15 Eli Grunow                 7 Mineral Poin           4-00.00
 15 Eli Saperstein             7 River Valley           4-00.00
 -- Hughson Thatcher           8 River Valley                NH
 -- Carter Kerkenbush          8 Platteville                 NH
 -- Cooper Chapiewsky          8 Dodgeville                  NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Derrick Updike             8 Cuba City Mi          16-11.00   10
  2 Andrew Donner              8 Platteville           16-06.00    8
  3 Logan Day                  8 Platteville           16-05.00    6
  4 Kane McDermott             7 Darlington M          16-04.00    5
  5 Tyler Sasse                7 Platteville           16-02.00    4
  6 Brenden Pickel             8 Cuba City Mi          15-04.00    3
  7 Jonah Vorwald              8 Platteville           14-10.00    2
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....Boys Long Jump

  8 Caleb Maes                 8 River Valley          14-03.50    1
  9 Conner Brimeyer            8 Cuba City Mi          14-01.00
 10 Everett Zimmer             7 Iowa-Grant M          14-00.00
 11 Kale Richards              8 Platteville           13-11.00
 12 Riley Shepherd             7 Cuba City Mi          12-09.50
 13 Lucas Taber                8 Platteville           12-08.00
 14 Ty Fishler                 7 Cuba City Mi          12-04.00
 14 Noah Lange                 7 Iowa-Grant M          12-04.00
 16 Chase Marshall             8 Cuba City Mi          12-02.50
 17 Henry Stange               7 Platteville           12-02.00
 17 Colton Eisele              8 Platteville           12-02.00
 19 Jace Niles                 7 Cuba City Mi          11-10.00
 20 Alborz Dehnavi             7 Platteville           11-08.50
 21 Clayton Daughrety          7 Cuba City Mi          11-08.00
 22 Eli Grunow                 7 Mineral Poin          11-07.50
 22 JJ Tosi                    8 Platteville           11-07.50
 24 Remington Hrubes           7 Cuba City Mi          11-05.50
 25 Michael Terpstra           7 Cuba City Mi          11-05.00
 25 Parker Owens               8 Dodgeville            11-05.00
 27 Blake Droesseler           7 Iowa-Grant M          11-02.50
 28 Brady McCartney            7 Lancaster             11-02.00
 29 Jaxon Jabs                 6 Dodgeville            11-01.00
 29 Rhet Spurley               6 Dodgeville            11-01.00
 31 Griffin Busch              6 Dodgeville            10-11.50
 32 Hugo Justal                7 Platteville           10-11.00
 33 Mazin Plumb                7 Platteville           10-10.00
 34 Braxton Staver             6 Dodgeville            10-08.50
 35 Owen Hook                  7 Mineral Poin          10-06.00
 36 Logan Sorg                 6 River Valley          10-05.50
 36 Kingston Clayton           7 Platteville           10-05.50
 38 Brayden Coffey             8 Cuba City Mi          10-03.50
 39 Jamison Coffey             8 Platteville           10-00.00
 40 Jonas Teasdale             7 Cuba City Mi           9-09.50
 40 Ghazi Aljehani             7 Platteville            9-09.50
 42 Liam Grunow                7 Mineral Poin           9-09.00
 43 Cash Peterson              7 Platteville            9-07.00
 44 Cooper Thompson            7 Mineral Poin           9-04.50
 45 Nathan Blalock             6 Dodgeville             9-03.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brennen Gildersleeve       8 Lancaster             36-01.00   10
  2 Caleb Digman               8 Platteville           31-02.00    8
  3 Aiden Dempsey              8 Darlington M          27-06.50    6
  4 Michael Larson             7 Darlington M          27-00.00    5
  5 Zeke Schwartz              8 Platteville           26-05.00    4
  6 Nathan Blalock             6 Dodgeville            21-09.00    3
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Results

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Henry Kruser               8 Cuba City Mi          38-11.00   3  10
  2 Marcus Kreul               8 Platteville           37-06.50   3   8
  3 Taitin Riley               8 Mineral Poin          32-08.00   3   6
  4 Alex Boyd                  8 Lancaster             32-06.50   1   5
  5 Jayden Rice                8 Lancaster             30-03.00   1   4
  6 Fletcher Cline             8 Platteville           29-10.50   3   3
  7 Landon Vosberg             8 Cuba City Mi          28-04.00   3   2
  8 Andy Loeffelholz           8 Cuba City Mi          28-00.50   3   1
  9 Will Schindler             8 Lancaster             27-07.50   1
 10 Ben Weaver                 8 Darlington M          26-07.50   3
 11 Porter Paisley             8 Darlington M          26-04.00   3
 12 Evan Becwar                8 Lancaster             26-01.00   1
 13 William Droessler          8 Cuba City Mi          25-11.00   3
 14 Brody Dean                 7 Cuba City Mi          25-07.00   2
 15 Ethyn Carius               8 Cuba City Mi          24-10.00   2
 16 Zachary Ludlum             8 Platteville           23-11.00   2
 17 Brent Kast                 7 River Valley          23-03.00   2
 18 Jayden Gauger              7 River Valley          22-10.00   3
 19 Austin Accola              8 River Valley          22-08.50   3
 20 Michael Terpstra           7 Cuba City Mi          22-08.00   1
 21 Brody Whitford             7 Darlington M          21-11.50   2
 22 Wiil Fulton                7 Iowa-Grant M          21-09.50   3
 23 Dylan Perry                6 River Valley          21-07.50   1
 24 Drew Riedel                6 River Valley          21-07.00   1
 25 Brady Lawinger             7 Lancaster             21-03.00   1
 26 Emmett Collins             7 Mineral Poin          21-00.00   2
 27 Landon McGuire             7 Darlington M          19-01.00   2
 28 Landon King                8 Darlington M          18-09.50   2
 28 Martin Lobato              8 Darlington M          18-09.50   3
 30 Gavin Koeller              7 Platteville           18-09.00   2
 31 Noah Greene                8 Dodgeville            18-06.50   2
 32 Ethan Burke                7 Dodgeville            17-06.50   1
 33 Baltazar Roman             7 Darlington M          17-05.00   2
 34 Brody Cooper               7 Darlington M          16-04.00   2
 35 Isaac Hermsen              7 Cuba City Mi          16-00.00   1
 36 Andrew Johnson             8 Cuba City Mi          15-11.50   1
 37 Eli Klein                  7 Mineral Poin          15-07.00   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Fletcher Cline             8 Platteville              92-05   4  10
  2 Will Schindler             8 Lancaster                86-06   1   8
  3 Marcus Kreul               8 Platteville              82-09   4   6
  4 Brayden Troester           8 Cuba City Mi             82-01   4   5
  5 Evander Wolfe              7 Darlington M             81-06   4   4
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....Boys Discus Throw

  6 Ben Weaver                 8 Darlington M             80-08   2   3
  7 Porter Paisley             8 Darlington M             80-03   4   2
  8 Landon Vosberg             8 Cuba City Mi             75-11   3   1
  9 Matthew Bellanger          8 Darlington M             74-01   4
 10 Gavin Houtakker            8 Mineral Poin             73-11   4
 11 Wiil Fulton                7 Iowa-Grant M             73-10   4
 12 Brandon Coulthard          7 Cuba City Mi             71-06   3
 13 John Qualley               8 Dodgeville               70-09   4
 14 Brody Dean                 7 Cuba City Mi             68-07   3
 14 Ethyn Carius               8 Cuba City Mi             68-07   4
 16 Aidan Sersch               8 Dodgeville               68-04   3
 16 Nolan Stauffacher          7 Platteville              68-04   4
 18 Quinten Ploessl            8 Lancaster                65-06   1
 19 Jayden Rice                8 Lancaster                65-02   1
 20 Chayse Helwig              8 Dodgeville               64-11   2
 21 Connor Breuer              8 Lancaster                64-01   1
 22 CJ Straka                  7 Iowa-Grant M             63-06   4
 23 Brody Cooper               7 Darlington M             61-02   3
 24 Landen Leibfried           8 Platteville              59-02   3
 25 Brody Whitford             7 Darlington M             58-08   3
 26 Kaden Dempsey              8 Darlington M             56-08   3
 27 Cody Yoder                 8 Dodgeville               56-05   3
 28 Jesse Yoder                8 Dodgeville               55-11   1
 28 Ethan Burke                7 Dodgeville               55-11   3
 30 Alex Gruber                8 Lancaster                54-00   1
 31 Caleb Drachenberg          8 River Valley             53-07   3
 32 Gabe Kieler                8 Cuba City Mi             51-07   2
 33 Owen Tiber                 8 Dodgeville               49-07   1
 34 Drew Riedel                6 River Valley             48-03   2
 35 Zachary Ludlum             8 Platteville              45-09   2
 36 Landon King                8 Darlington M             44-09   3
 37 Evan Becwar                8 Lancaster                44-00   1
 38 Isaac Hermsen              7 Cuba City Mi             43-00   1
 38 Landon McGuire             7 Darlington M             43-00   2
 40 Gavin Koeller              7 Platteville              41-05   2
 41 Lucas Thoma                7 Cuba City Mi             39-02   1
 42 Andrew Johnson             8 Cuba City Mi             37-09   2
 43 Brady Lawinger             7 Lancaster                36-11   2
 44 Austin Accola              8 River Valley             36-07   1
 45 Eli Klein                  7 Mineral Poin             35-00   2
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cuba City Middle School    122        2) Lancaster                 108
    3) Platteville Middle School   86        4) Darlington Middle School   82
    5) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  69        6) Dodgeville                 38
    7) River Valley                25        8) Iowa-Grant Middle School    8
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Cuba City High School
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Results

....Boys Discus Throw

=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Platteville Middle School  172        2) Lancaster                  97
    3) Cuba City Middle School     88        4) River Valley               48
    5) Darlington Middle School    39        5) Dodgeville                 39
    7) Mineral Point Middle Schoo  25        8) Iowa-Grant Middle School   12


